
Pos 

 

Classic 50 GP 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified 
D N S  

 

Oldtimer 250 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified 
D N F  
D N S  
D N S  

No. 

80 
61 
79 

219 

8 
310 

73 
377 
388 
351 
354 
258 
313 

211 
350 

21 

Name 

Kenyeres Karoly 
Markotiæ Stanko 
Stocco Mario 

Krocka Marian 

Seidl Frank 
Žiška Dalibor 
Kalina Karel 
Hill Karol 
Kamenár Lubomír 
Vacula Štefan 
First Vladimír 
Hudec Jaromír 
Koprda Martin 

Šobáò Milan 
Františ Vladimír 
Šèuèka Jiøí 

Class 

Classic 50 GP 
Classic 50 GP 
Classic 50 GP 

Classic 50 GP 

Oldtimer 250 
Oldtimer 250 
Oldtimer 250 
Oldtimer 250 
Oldtimer 250 
Oldtimer 250 
Oldtimer 250 
Oldtimer 250 
Oldtimer 250 

Oldtimer 250 
Oldtimer 250 
Oldtimer 250 

Last Tm 

1:46.505 
1:48.541 
1:45.589 

1:40.501 
1:46.916 
1:51.065 
1:52.460 
1:57.554 
2:04.108 
2:28.242 
2:34.664 
2:53.099 

RETIRED 

Diff 

3.231 
6.809 

DNS 

51.202 
1:30.075 
1:46.069 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 

DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

Best Tm 

1:45.082 
1:44.572 
1:45.126 

1:36.720 
1:43.483 
1:47.563 
1:49.394 
1:55.597 
2:04.108 
2:26.937 
2:34.664 
2:47.899 

1:50.378 

Laps 

8 
8 
8 

8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
6 
5 
5 

4 

Moto 

Tomos 50 GP 
Kreidler 50 
Tomos 50 

Jawa 50 

Yamaha 250 
ÈZ 250 
Kovrovec 175 
Jawa 250 
Suzuki T 250 
Benelli 250 
ÈZ 250 
ÈZ 125 
ÈZ 250 

Maico 125 
Jawa 250 
Benelli 250 

FNM 

MSS 
MSS 
FMI 

SMF 

SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 

SMF 
SMF 
CAMS 

Points 

25 
20 
16 

0 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 

0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

51.202 

Avg. Speed 

115,568 

Best Lap Tm 

1:36.720 

Best Speed 

118,995 

Best Lap by 

8 - Seidl Frank 
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JURY PRESIDENT: Martin Hejduk
RACE DIRECTOR: Peter Balaz

FIM Europe Alpe Adria Vintage 

Oldtimer 250+ Classic 50 GP 

Race 2 

Race (8 Laps) started at 16:27:42 

Slovakia Ring V5 3,197 km 

1. 5. 2017 16:20 


